BP Pump 2 Non-Invasive Blood
Pressure Simulator and Tester
The BP Pump 2 provides dynamic blood-pressure
simulations for testing adult and neonatal
noninvasive blood pressure monitors, including
both arm- and wrist-cuff types.
The analyzer features a preset mode for
simulation of most patient conditions and the

Specifications (continued)
6  Fluke Biomedical     BP Pump 2 Non-Invasive Blood Pressure Simulator and Tester
Ordering information
Models/descriptions
BP Pump 2L Non-Invasive Blood Pressure
Analyzer (standard pressure transducer)
BPPUMP2L-US120V United States, 120 V
BPPUMP2L-AUS250V Australia, 250 V
BPPUMP2L-DEN250V Denmark, 250 V
BPPUMP2L-SHK250V Shuko, 250 V
BPPUMP2L-ISR250V Israel, 250 V
BPPUMP2L-ITAL250V Italy, 250 V
BPPUMP2L-IND250V India, 250 V
BPPUMP2L-SWZ250V Switzerland, 250 V
BPPUMP2L-UK250V United Kingdom, 250 V
BPPUMP2L-BRAZ250V Brazil, 250 V
BP Pump 2M Non-Invasive Blood Pressure Analyzer
(high-accuracy pressure transducer)
BPPUMP2M-US120V United States, 120 V
BPPUMP2M-AUS250V Australia, 250 V
BPPUMP2M-DEN250V Denmark, 250 V
BPPUMP2M-SHK250V Shuko, 250 V
BPPUMP2M-ISR250V Israel, 250 V
BPPUMP2M-ITAL250V Italy, 250 V
BPPUMP2M-IND250V India, 250 V
BPPUMP2M-SWZ250V Switzerland, 250 V
BPPUMP2M-UK250V United Kingdom, 250 V
BPPUMP2M-BRAZ250V Brazil, 250 V
BPPM2M/ECG-NIM
Includes a BPPUMP2M-
AUS250V, a ECG Adapter
Block, 100 ml and 500 ml